
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2887 AYISHA AMAL P P 1219.000

2 25UG583 RINA RIJU 1213.200

3 25UG1684 PRARTHANA K 1210.000

4 25UG1300 ANJANA T M 1207.000

5 25UG3671 GRAHITHA SIJU 1207.000

6 25UG1780 DEVIKA C S 1206.000

7 25UG3766 GAURI PARVATHI KS 1199.000

8 25UG1296 DIYA MARIAM RENJI 1198.000

9 25UG1096 DEVIKA K J 1186.000

10 25UG2869 JULIET GEORGE 1185.400

11 25UG4194 NANDHANA BIJU M 1185.000

12 25UG217 DYNEESHYA 1183.000

13 25UG1128 RIFANA FATHIMA K K 1182.000

14 25UG3240 KAREESHMA A D 1180.000

15 25UG3065 JESLA JENY 1177.000

16 25UG3075 ESTHER T STANLY 1177.000

17 25UG4428 AARATHI CHANDRAN 1177.000

18 25UG3182 THEERTHA O S 1176.550

19 25UG354 ANAMIKA SANTHOSH 1176.000

20 25UG4406 ARSHAD P H 1176.000

21 25UG4322 ANJALI SANKAR 1176.000

22 25UG2214 ASHITHA R NAIR 1175.000

23 25UG545 SHIVANI MENON 1173.000

24 25UG4122 ADAM TAYSEER SHAJAHAN 1170.000

25 25UG839 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 1169.700

26 25UG852 ANSHIKA ANILKUMAR 1169.400

27 25UG4396 THEERTHA M 1168.000

28 25UG344 DARSHANA P DINESH 1167.000

29 25UG1892 HANNA JOHNSON 1165.000

30 25UG4605 ANVI ROSE JOJO 1165.000

31 25UG990 ASWATHY E S 1165.000

32 25UG2569 SREELAKSHMI MOHANDAS 1164.700

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3392 ADWAITHA M N 1162.400

2 25UG4107 ANORA ANISH P 1162.000

3 25UG2173 SREYA MARIYA THOMAS 1162.000

4 25UG2052 ANGELINA NISS NAIJU 1162.000

5 25UG2598 SWETHA KANNAN C 1161.000

6 25UG1865 LISNA MARIA SEBASTIAN 1160.100

7 25UG4049 ANJALI P B 1160.000
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8 25UG4093 DIYA KIRAN 1160.000

9 25UG4563 ATHULYA P M 1160.000

10 25UG952 RIDHI RENJITH 1158.000

11 25UG2904 ANNA BIJU 1158.000

12 25UG2870 ALEENA ROSE S. THEKKAN 1157.000

13 25UG3174 SREENANDANA S 1155.000

14 25UG3090 FATHIMA FARHA K S 1151.000

15 25UG4621 ARDRA RAVIPRAKASH 1149.000

16 25UG3449 DHILNA BIJU 1147.000

17 25UG2075 ASWATHY C A 1147.000

18 25UG1996 JENISSA JULIAN 1146.000

19 25UG3972 MEERA KRISHNA M V 1146.000

20 25UG2148 SIVANI RAJEEV 1144.000

21 25UG2762 SREELAKSHMI E P 1144.000

22 25UG1283 ELZA VIJU 1143.850

23 25UG139 AZRA FATHIMA 1143.000

24 25UG4101 FATHIMA NOURIN 1142.400

25 25UG1240 ASWINI T NAIR 1142.000

26 25UG3455 ADHITHYAN P V 1141.000

27 25UG1045 IRENE LIJO P 1140.000

28 25UG548 ABHIRAMI CD 1139.000

29 25UG1534 GOURI KRISHNA K U 1138.700

30 25UG704 DILSHA PARVEEN.S 1138.000

31 25UG150 MINHA FATHIMA P R 1138.000

32 25UG1174 MEENAKSHI C S 1137.000

33 25UG2651 CAROLINE JOSE 1136.400

34 25UG3161 AAGNA SUJEESH 1136.000

35 25UG2194 AMINA D F 1135.000

36 25UG1602 NIVEDYA TK 1134.000

37 25UG3545 DEVIKA SANTHOSH 1131.000

38 25UG3552 KRISHNA K B 1131.000

39 25UG3289 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 1131.000

40 25UG4029 NAJA FATHIMA C A 1131.000

41 25UG618 JISS MARIA SHYJAN 1130.700

42 25UG600 DIYA VINU 1128.300

43 25UG223 SREE PARVATHI T S 1128.000

44 25UG4586 JESNA SABU 1128.000

45 25UG3757 ASHFIDA M S 1127.000

46 25UG4352 ARYANANDANA V NAIR 1126.000

47 25UG1617 AVELIN K DAVIS 1126.000

48 25UG2025 NIDA RAFEEQ 1126.000

49 25UG3026 JAANVI S. 1125.650

50 25UG3084 ANN ROSE JAMES 1124.000

51 25UG1709 BHARATH P 1123.800

52 25UG92 SANJITA RAMESH ADSUL 1122.000

53 25UG2966 NAVEED K 1122.000

54 25UG4504 SREYA P R 1121.000



55 25UG2151 MINHA KURIKKAL PARAMBIL 1120.800

56 25UG4362 FATHIMATHU SADIYA K A 1120.000

57 25UG1318 SREELAKSHMI SURAJ 1119.000

58 25UG2508 ADVAITHA.S 1118.400

59 25UG4140 DEEPTHA PARAMESH G 1118.000

60 25UG1433 PRANAVASREE S 1118.000

61 25UG3216 NIKITHA ANN JIBU 1117.200

62 25UG3038 ATHIRA SURESH 1117.000

63 25UG307 ANSLIN BENNY 1116.000

64 25UG4614 LAKSHMI PRIYA A 1116.000

65 25UG3035 AVANTHIKA SUNIL 1115.000

66 25UG4595 ANNDRIA MARIA RAJU 1115.000

67 25UG3262 KRISHNA SUNIL 1115.000

68 25UG158 GRACE GEEJO 1114.200

69 25UG3351 FIYA ROSE FRANCIS 1114.000

70 25UG944 CAROL MARIYA BOSCO 1113.000

71 25UG1175 ASWATHY PRIYA S 1113.000

72 25UG648 SOUMINDRA CS 1112.200

73 25UG2856 NIDHA FATHIMA 1111.200

74 25UG4304 ANSHIDA MOL M M 1111.000

75 25UG742 NEHA BABY 1110.000

76 25UG4224 BHAVYA .E 1110.000

77 25UG1917 ANLINA ANTONY 1109.400

78 25UG1471 DEVAPRIYA SUJIN 1109.000

79 25UG903 NAIMMA P N 1108.000

80 25UG373 RIYA MUNEER S 1107.600

81 25UG269 AARSHIASMRITHI SIVEESH 1107.300

82 25UG3345 ANNA SANIYA 1106.000

83 25UG2308 STEENA T S 1106.000

84 25UG3728 HANNA GRACE I P 1106.000

85 25UG2060 AYISHA SAFA K 1105.000

86 25UG551 ALNA JOY 1104.600

87 25UG1051 SREEPRIYA P 1104.000

88 25UG2647 HARI GOVIND R 1103.000

89 25UG3380 AASHIKA SANTHOSH 1102.000

90 25UG4274 DEVIKA KRISHNA M 1102.000

91 25UG3033 SIVANANDHINI A S 1102.000

92 25UG4280 CHRISTEENA C T 1101.000

93 25UG2919 BHAGHYALAKSHMI P S 1101.000

94 25UG2383 RIMA PS 1101.000

95 25UG2015 SUBHANA S 1100.000

96 25UG4554 SREYA SHIBU 1100.000

97 25UG3460 MEENAKSHI REJEESH 1099.200

98 25UG4028 APARNA T M 1097.400

99 25UG2393 FIDHA FAROOK K F 1097.000

100 25UG1419 NEEHARA V R 1097.000

101 25UG320 ASWIN M 1097.000



102 25UG3809 MEHAREEN MYMOON 1096.800

103 25UG1650 FREDIN JOBY 1096.000

104 25UG676 M.S.MEDHA 1096.000

105 25UG4198 ALAKANANDA P MENON 1094.400

106 25UG2814 ANASWARA K S 1094.000

107 25UG2230 HALEEMA SANOVAR 1093.000

108 25UG4168 ATHULYA P 1093.000

109 25UG611 NAIMAH NISHAR 1092.300

110 25UG274 SREYA V SREEDHAR 1092.000

111 25UG96 ARYA RAMESH 1092.000

112 25UG1955 MAJITHA K 1090.000

113 25UG576 SREESHMA KISHOR 1089.000

114 25UG4161 AFRA NOURIN 1088.000

115 25UG142 NIYA ROSE K DENCE 1088.000

116 25UG4499 AMAL K V 1088.000

117 25UG3569 AMOLIKA M 1087.000

118 25UG1623 ALBIN JOSE 1087.000

119 25UG2154 NIRANJAN S VAPPALA 1086.500

120 25UG215 MEENU KRISHNA 1086.000

121 25UG1376 ABINA BIJU 1085.000

122 25UG3764 NAVEENA K N 1085.000

123 25UG662 ANASWARA V R 1084.800

124 25UG124 A N GOWRINANDANA 1084.200

125 25UG1772 ANUPAMA R KURUP 1084.000

126 25UG793 KRISHNAJA T A 1084.000

127 25UG2360 THUSHARA JAMES 1084.000

128 25UG953 ANIRUDH SREEKATH 1083.600

129 25UG1647 NIRANJANA DJ 1083.000

130 25UG2568 P S SREENANDANA 1083.000

131 25UG3716 ANNA JOSHY 1082.050

132 25UG3535 KEERTHANA K S 1081.000

133 25UG1551 ANNA MARIA BOBAN 1080.500

134 25UG2787 TIYA ANNA BINU 1080.000

135 25UG2682 MEENAKSHI SREEKUMAR 1080.000

136 25UG2013 CRIS KEVIN T. B 1079.000

137 25UG1160 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL K P 1079.000

138 25UG1565 LAKSHMIPRIYA 1079.000

139 25UG3781 SANA K 1078.000

140 25UG2345 FATHIMA SHADHA ARAKKAL 1077.000

141 25UG2126 ANJANA V S 1077.000

142 25UG1768 GANGA BIJOY 1076.700

143 25UG2843 ANAMIKA A M 1075.200

144 25UG3924 DILNA P B 1075.000

145 25UG1104 ANNA SEBASTIAN 1075.000

146 25UG238 ANN MARIYA JOHNSON 1075.000

147 25UG661 AAYISHA JANNAH JOSHY 1074.000

148 25UG399 HAIFA FATHIMA 1072.500



149 25UG906 SEYONA VINCENT 1071.000

150 25UG460 ANNA M JOSE 1070.400

151 25UG1787 AVANITHA P B 1070.400

152 25UG2738 SNEHA K.H 1070.000

153 25UG1430 FATHIMA NASRIN P S 1069.000

154 25UG1812 HARSHIM VH 1069.000

155 25UG2332 NEHRIN A N 1069.000

156 25UG1234 JESNA JOSE 1068.350

157 25UG145 ANAGHA M SURESH 1068.000

158 25UG939 DIYA NANDAKUMAR 1068.000

159 25UG2630 JIYONA JOSE 1066.000

160 25UG1662 ANAGHA S 1066.000

161 25UG3409 ANANDA KRISHNAN T G 1066.000

162 25UG749 ADIL ANAND 1065.600

163 25UG4222 AMRITHA C 1065.050

164 25UG3278 KRISHNENDHU V 1063.450

165 25UG686 FARHA V M 1063.000

166 25UG1548 SMEA BISHOY 1063.000

167 25UG109 ANGEL MARIA ROSHY 1062.000

168 25UG1013 LAKSHMI P BIBIN 1062.000

169 25UG204 DURGALAKSHMI P P 1061.000

170 25UG1642 ALIYA K 1060.800

171 25UG3905 FARHANA T M 1060.000

172 25UG3003 SAHLA PARVEEN K P 1060.000

173 25UG883 SANA SHAJI 1059.300

174 25UG3964 GOURIPRIYA M V 1059.000

175 25UG2662 FATHIMA RUMANATH C 1059.000

176 25UG368 IRIN FAZWA 1058.400

177 25UG840 NEHA JIJU 1056.000

178 25UG2811 RON SHINIL 1056.000

179 25UG3064 ASWIN K R 1056.000

180 25UG881 FIZZA MARIAM P N 1054.000

181 25UG4368 THAMANNA IBRAHIM 1054.000

182 25UG306 ALIN MARIYA 1054.000

183 25UG591 HANIYA PS 1053.600

184 25UG4036 GAYATHRI V G 1051.000

185 25UG301 AISHA HIMA 1049.700

186 25UG794 NAKSHATRA SETHU 1049.200

187 25UG1541 DEVANANDA. S. R 1049.000

188 25UG587 MARIYA JOBY 1048.000

189 25UG647 NILA A S 1047.350

190 25UG3614 APARNA N M 1047.000

191 25UG2929 ANWAF ANSAR 1047.000

192 25UG314 DAYA MADHUSOODANAN 1046.400

193 25UG2678 BHAVYATHARA K 1045.000

194 25UG1498 MOHAMMED SHINSAM TS 1043.000

195 25UG605 BHAVYA UDAY 1042.200



196 25UG4297 GAYA V R 1042.000

197 25UG4131 DIYA AFREEN 1041.600

198 25UG3697 ESTHER SUSAN SAJU 1041.600

199 25UG4111 AKSHAY A M 1041.000

200 25UG3644 SREERENJINI K G 1041.000

201 25UG1478 NAVEENA M BINOJ 1041.000

202 25UG915 SREELAKSHMI C N 1040.000

203 25UG226 KRISHNAPRIYA AMBAKKAT 1039.200

204 25UG3364 ASWATHI KISHOR 1039.200

205 25UG4075 ALIYA V P 1038.000

206 25UG1295 SANJANA V 1038.000

207 25UG4342 KRISHNENDU P 1038.000

208 25UG2314 SAFA PARWIN M S 1037.000

209 25UG3731 SEATHULAKSHMI SURESH 1037.000

210 25UG1496 SWATHY K R 1036.000

211 25UG859 HANNA A BIJU 1034.400

212 25UG3463 ANN SILLA JOSHY 1034.400

213 25UG3979 NIMA K R 1034.000

214 25UG2273 ARABHI T R 1034.000

215 25UG3340 HIBA FATHIMA THAJUDEEN 1033.350

216 25UG1809 KARTHIKA SIDHARTHAN 1033.200

217 25UG2119 SHIMNA E A 1033.000

218 25UG4626 GOPIKRISHNAN K 1033.000

219 25UG21 ALIZIA MARIYA 1031.700

220 25UG872 AMREEN NAWAZ 1029.600

221 25UG378 SREESMERA MADAMBI 1029.300

222 25UG489 SAFA SALIM 1029.000

223 25UG2483 SINO SIMSON 1029.000

224 25UG2522 FAYIZA C A 1028.000

225 25UG2196 BITHIAH MIRIAM MATHEW 1027.200

226 25UG183 KRISHNAPRIYA P A 1027.200

227 25UG950 JOHN LAZAR JOHNSON 1026.000

228 25UG3913 ANJANA P S 1025.000

229 25UG641 ALEENA JOE GEORGE 1024.800

230 25UG974 SREELAKSHMI RAMESH 1024.000

231 25UG3213 NIYA SALIM V S 1023.000

232 25UG1317 SAVIO BENNY 1021.000

233 25UG991 ADHITHYA SIVADAS 1021.000

234 25UG222 GOWRI P S 1019.700

235 25UG562 ALEENA MARIAM VARGHESE 1018.500

236 25UG2672 SREELAKSHMI A P 1018.000

237 25UG2179 NEHA ROSE P I 1018.000

238 25UG1839 ANN MARIYA MANI 1017.800

239 25UG2932 DEVANANDHA N D 1017.150

240 25UG1038 ESTHER P LAIJU 1017.000

241 25UG1942 NASRIN P N 1017.000

242 25UG3419 RICHARD JOPHY 1016.700



243 25UG738 ANUPAMA T U 1016.100

244 25UG1293 AYSHA NIYA O A 1016.000

245 25UG4555 PRARDHANA S PRASAD 1015.200

246 25UG456 VAISHNAVI G VARMA 1015.200

247 25UG828 NIYA ROSE ANTONY T 1013.000

248 25UG1252 DIYA RANJITH 1012.000

249 25UG360 AYSHA PARVEEN V A 1009.800

250 25UG809 AMIHA SHIBU AHAMED 1008.900

251 25UG4588 NAJA FARHA.M 1008.000

252 25UG1763 SARIGA SAJIKUMAR 1008.000

253 25UG4099 CRISSOL JOY 1008.000

254 25UG643 ALICE JOBY ELUVATHINGAL 1007.600

255 25UG2530 ANULAKSHMI 1007.000

256 25UG3414 SREELAKSHMI E R 1007.000

257 25UG1792 SIYA SUNIL M 1005.600

258 25UG1658 ANNABELLE CA 1005.600

259 25UG41 JENIFER LIVINGSTON 1005.000

260 25UG2680 ARYANANDA P 1003.000

261 25UG808 NEHA THOMAS 1003.000

262 25UG2004 SONA SEBASTIAN 1001.800

263 25UG4061 ANANYA KARASEEMAN ELAVANTHARA 1000.800

264 25UG885 NIVEDYA C J 1000.500

265 25UG4193 AISHWARYA P M 1000.000

266 25UG3753 PUNNYA.P.S 999.000

267 25UG3710 ANITTA SHIBU 996.000

268 25UG1007 FATIMA FIDA M.H 995.000

269 25UG3534 AARABHI M 995.000

270 25UG143 BHAVYALAKSHMI RAM 993.600

271 25UG3424 ASIN ROSE BABU 993.000

272 25UG2528 JAIFIN V J 993.000

273 25UG4240 PARVATHY K R 992.000

274 25UG2595 ARUNDHATHI A 991.000

275 25UG2554 ANGEL GEORGE 990.000

276 25UG1190 JASEENA P J 990.000

277 25UG2923 JUNAINA K M 989.000

278 25UG3362 ANN MARIA BRISTO 988.800

279 25UG3045 ETHAL JOY 987.000

280 25UG2596 SHERIN SAJI 987.000

281 25UG1401 AMEEKHA S KHAN 986.400

282 25UG3368 SARANLAL C BIJU 986.000

283 25UG2000 DIYA ABHILASH 984.000

284 25UG2463 ANN MARIYA THIMOTHY 982.000

285 25UG1132 ANUSREE VS 982.000

286 25UG73 SANDEEP SUNIL 980.400

287 25UG764 ARJUN KRISHNA SELVARAJ 979.200

288 25UG2452 GOPIKA VALSAN 978.000

289 25UG2124 AYSHA P N 977.000



290 25UG690 DANIEL GIMMY THARAKAN 975.000

291 25UG3126 DEVIKA K 974.850

292 25UG1420 ANGEL MARIYA 974.000

293 25UG4057 SULTHANA PARVEEN K S 972.000

294 25UG3277 ARCHANA M A 972.000

295 25UG502 NIHARIKA R MENON 972.000

296 25UG575 NANDAKISHORE P J 971.700

297 25UG4511 THALMIAA MADAPPEN MOHAMED 970.000

298 25UG4603 GAGNA GIRIJAN 969.600

299 25UG888 DEVANANDHANA K.S 969.600

300 25UG4602 NITHIN GEORGE VARGHESE 969.000

301 25UG3110 AMRITHA S SEKHAR 967.200

302 25UG1888 ANMARIYA ROBIN 967.000

303 25UG2724 FATHIMA RAMSIYA A H 966.000

304 25UG447 SATCHIT S 965.000

305 25UG4081 DEVIKA T 965.000

306 25UG2030 SHENARA SHAJI 964.000

307 25UG3879 ADITYAN VC 963.000

308 25UG4593 NEHA SUNIL 963.000

309 25UG1764 ADHILAKSHMI GIBEESH 961.000

310 25UG3315 FATHIMA DIYA M 960.000

311 25UG3901 KEERTHANA RAJAKUMAR 960.000

312 25UG2342 ANAGHA K P 959.250

313 25UG708 ARUN P R 959.000

314 25UG278 KARTHIKA. S. NAIR 957.600

315 25UG863 ANANYA THERESSA GEORGE 957.300

316 25UG402 JOAN BENETTA ADARSH 956.700

317 25UG892 NIVEDITHA B 955.200

318 25UG2065 HARIPRABHA T H 955.000

319 25UG4601 ADITH JAMES THADDEUS 955.000

320 25UG283 MARIYA P. S 954.300

321 25UG3205 ANUPAMA K 952.000

322 25UG4261 SNEHA SURESH 951.000

323 25UG315 JOSNA JOSE 950.000

324 25UG4544 THANOOJA T S 950.000

325 25UG2067 KRISHNAPRIYA K A 949.000

326 25UG2203 SANJANA T S 948.000

327 25UG945 MALAVIKA EJ 948.000

328 25UG2446 ADITHYAN PS 947.000

329 25UG248 ALEN THEKKINEAN PAULSON 945.600

330 25UG2098 ANAGHA ASHOK 945.600

331 25UG168 NASRIYA.S 944.000

332 25UG969 GODWIN CHARLY 944.000

333 25UG481 VIVEK BIJU 943.200

334 25UG475 LAYA LENIN 940.800

335 25UG864 AGNUS PRINCE 940.800

336 25UG2142 ADITHI V B 939.000



337 25UG4585 PRINCE RAJU 938.000

338 25UG994 NAZRIN SHINE 937.000

339 25UG1503 ALEENA LIJO 935.000

340 25UG2768 MALAVIKA S 935.000

341 25UG3887 KRISHNAVENI K R 933.900

342 25UG4341 ANGEL MARY 933.600

343 25UG3875 PREMKRISHNA T P 933.600

344 25UG3442 RIYA MINOY 933.000

345 25UG2215 ANNMARIA JOJI 933.000

346 25UG4156 MAHADEVAN .P .B 932.000

347 25UG3909 DIYO JOSEPH 932.000

348 25UG3994 APARNA S KUMAR 930.000

349 25UG42 BRYAN BINOJ GEORGE 930.000

350 25UG2619 JIANNA REGINA JOSEPH 928.000

351 25UG1877 AYISHA P A 928.000

352 25UG1326 DEVANANDHANA E V 927.000

353 25UG1855 AKSHARA PS 927.000

354 25UG366 ANUSHRI ANUP 926.100

355 25UG2417 GAURI BINOY 925.000

356 25UG2032 GLENCY BAIJU 922.000

357 25UG625 PRANOY ANAND 921.600

358 25UG2890 SAJA C A 920.000

359 25UG4584 RAKENDU V 920.000

360 25UG1483 ARSHA S KUMAR 920.000

361 25UG1613 SIVANI V S 919.000

362 25UG1708 ANGEL K MOHAN 919.000

363 25UG1817 JOYEL BENNY 919.000

364 25UG2722 SADIYA NASRIN K K 918.000

365 25UG3745 DIYA T 916.000

366 25UG1158 SIVADEV RAMACHANDRAN 915.000

367 25UG194 NIKHITA SARA SIJU 914.400

368 25UG3597 ASHNUT TITUS 912.000

369 25UG3312 ALIYA V A 912.000

370 25UG1668 DELNA GEORGE 910.400

371 25UG3852 MAUREEN THERESE SHAIJAN 910.000

372 25UG4175 SHAIMA K P 908.000

373 25UG1220 SIVANI VINESH 907.000

374 25UG3193 ATHIRA M P 905.150

375 25UG822 MALAVIKA MAHESH 902.400

376 25UG1456 YOHAN KIREN CHUNGATH 901.200

377 25UG382 PAVITHRA A KAMATH 900.000

378 25UG165 SREELEKHA DAS K S 898.000

379 25UG3347 SHAMNAS AS 898.000

380 25UG3477 RISYA M S 896.000

381 25UG3750 ROSE EMILISA YESUDAS 893.000

382 25UG4502 ANJANA ROY 892.000

383 25UG2532 SREEMAYI S PRADEEP 884.000



384 25UG1583 SOORAJ A R 876.000

385 25UG1314 JEMIMAH JINCY LINU 876.000

386 25UG993 SREYANA JAMESON KJ 866.400

387 25UG866 DUA S 866.400

388 25UG4203 ROHITH JOSEPH FRANCIS 860.000

389 25UG4120 PARVANA NAIR 859.800

390 25UG3539 ANN MARY JITHOSH 858.900

391 25UG2319 SANDRA M S 857.000

392 25UG4037 ANANDHAKRISHNAN K V 854.000

393 25UG2947 V S AKHILESH 853.000

394 25UG3048 ARYA C VINOD 852.000

395 25UG3473 GAYATHRI N 850.200

396 25UG3747 AJAY KRISHNA KS 846.000

397 25UG3162 FIDHA FATHIMA A S 846.000

398 25UG3783 ASHIN SALIN THOMAS 845.000

399 25UG4331 ANAMIKA K S 841.500

400 25UG831 NANDANA KARIKKOTTU 840.000

401 25UG3092 ALI MISBAH P S 839.000

402 25UG1861 AARCHA S 839.000

403 25UG2578 BISMI NS 838.000

404 25UG82 MIDHLAJ T.S. 836.000

405 25UG272 ANWIN ANTONY P 835.200

406 25UG2041 ASHIK NIZAR 835.000

407 25UG4444 NANDANA T S 833.000

408 25UG664 SRRENANDA SANTHOSH 830.400

409 25UG2940 ARDRA SUNILKUMAR 830.000

410 25UG931 FEBIN JOHN 829.000

411 25UG3573 LAKSHMINANDHA P V 828.000

412 25UG2170 ADITHYAN M 826.000

413 25UG7 DEVANANDA EJ 825.600

414 25UG3019 NIRANJANA SANKAR T N 822.000

415 25UG3888 RANIYA NASRIN 820.000

416 25UG3025 SREELAKSHMI S 819.800

417 25UG3935 POOJA K P 818.500

418 25UG2371 C A KADHEEJA NASEERA 818.000

419 25UG609 PARVATHY PRAKASAN M 817.200

420 25UG3580 NILNYA SUNIL 813.000

421 25UG696 MERIN SIJU 804.000

422 25UG1081 NANDANA P R 804.000

423 25UG513 MINNAH BINJITH 804.000

424 25UG570 SHREYAS NAIR 801.600

425 25UG1652 MEGHA PRAKASH 801.600

426 25UG4044 SANOOBIYA SHAHANAS K 800.000

427 25UG3492 ASWIN SIDHARTH P S 800.000

428 25UG247 DONNA POLY 799.200

429 25UG870 ABHINAV R P 794.400

430 25UG1752 ADONA ANN REBERO 793.500



431 25UG3639 ARCHANA SYAMKUMAR 793.500

432 25UG2677 INDHUBALA M A 793.000

433 25UG3959 ATHIRA M S 790.750

434 25UG3943 FATHIMA P M 790.000

435 25UG2881 REJU R 789.000

436 25UG4195 ADWAIDH LATHEESH 787.200

437 25UG1365 ARYANANDA M 786.000

438 25UG726 WAFA J 784.500

439 25UG812 GANOSHI DILEEP 780.000

440 25UG4476 ABHINAV C J 779.000

441 25UG3694 AHSANA 776.000

442 25UG519 AJAI KRISHNA A S 763.200

443 25UG3610 RAMKUMAR V A 759.150

444 25UG4292 KARTHIK RAJ 758.000

445 25UG1030 JOSEPH SANJO M G 746.000

446 25UG3093 KARTHIK P MENON 739.200

447 25UG580 ANUPAMA 730.500

448 25UG815 ANUSHA MONY PERATTUMKUDY 729.900

449 25UG1845 ANAGHAJYOTHI 720.000

450 25UG1989 MOHAMMED VAZEEM 703.000

451 25UG3168 BHAGYALAKSHMI P J 702.100

452 25UG2612 HASHIM N A 698.000

453 25UG2219 MUHAMMED NABEEL T A 695.000

454 25UG837 RAYAN JOSEPH 693.000

455 25UG1689 SHEHZAD SHANAVAS 688.200

456 25UG1116 NOHAN AJI KUZHIYAMPLAVIL 682.000

457 25UG3663 AADHIL V R 637.100

458 25UG3170 MOHAMMED MUHAS N M 628.000

459 25UG2147 ANCY ANTONY 618.000

460 25UG1239 AKSHAY O M 617.000

461 25UG147 AFIYA CS 582.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4093 DIYA KIRAN 1160.000

2 25UG1534 GOURI KRISHNA K U 1138.700

3 25UG4499 AMAL K V 1088.000

4 25UG647 NILA A S 1047.350

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1496 SWATHY K R 1036.000

2 25UG4626 GOPIKRISHNAN K 1033.000

3 25UG2680 ARYANANDA P 1003.000

4 25UG3753 PUNNYA.P.S 999.000

5 25UG2452 GOPIKA VALSAN 978.000

6 25UG2203 SANJANA T S 948.000

7 25UG2098 ANAGHA ASHOK 945.600

8 25UG3875 PREMKRISHNA T P 933.600

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



9 25UG4156 MAHADEVAN .P .B 932.000

10 25UG1326 DEVANANDHANA E V 927.000

11 25UG1855 AKSHARA PS 927.000

12 25UG3745 DIYA T 916.000

13 25UG165 SREELEKHA DAS K S 898.000

14 25UG3477 RISYA M S 896.000

15 25UG4037 ANANDHAKRISHNAN K V 854.000

16 25UG3048 ARYA C VINOD 852.000

17 25UG3473 GAYATHRI N 850.200

18 25UG4444 NANDANA T S 833.000

19 25UG3580 NILNYA SUNIL 813.000

20 25UG1081 NANDANA P R 804.000

21 25UG3492 ASWIN SIDHARTH P S 800.000

22 25UG870 ABHINAV R P 794.400

23 25UG519 AJAI KRISHNA A S 763.200

24 25UG4292 KARTHIK RAJ 758.000

25 25UG580 ANUPAMA 730.500

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3392 ADWAITHA M N 1162.400

2 25UG4049 ANJALI P B 1160.000

3 25UG4563 ATHULYA P M 1160.000

4 25UG3972 MEERA KRISHNA M V 1146.000

5 25UG2762 SREELAKSHMI E P 1144.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3455 ADHITHYAN P V 1141.000

2 25UG3161 AAGNA SUJEESH 1136.000

3 25UG3552 KRISHNA K B 1131.000

4 25UG3289 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 1131.000

5 25UG3026 JAANVI S. 1125.650

6 25UG2966 NAVEED K 1122.000

7 25UG1318 SREELAKSHMI SURAJ 1119.000

8 25UG2508 ADVAITHA.S 1118.400

9 25UG3035 AVANTHIKA SUNIL 1115.000

10 25UG3262 KRISHNA SUNIL 1115.000

11 25UG1175 ASWATHY PRIYA S 1113.000

12 25UG648 SOUMINDRA CS 1112.200

13 25UG1471 DEVAPRIYA SUJIN 1109.000

14 25UG269 AARSHIASMRITHI SIVEESH 1107.300

15 25UG1051 SREEPRIYA P 1104.000

16 25UG3380 AASHIKA SANTHOSH 1102.000

17 25UG1419 NEEHARA V R 1097.000

ST MERIT - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

ST MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list



18 25UG2814 ANASWARA K S 1094.000

19 25UG4168 ATHULYA P 1093.000

20 25UG274 SREYA V SREEDHAR 1092.000

21 25UG96 ARYA RAMESH 1092.000

22 25UG576 SREESHMA KISHOR 1089.000

23 25UG3569 AMOLIKA M 1087.000

24 25UG1376 ABINA BIJU 1085.000

25 25UG3764 NAVEENA K N 1085.000

26 25UG662 ANASWARA V R 1084.800

27 25UG793 KRISHNAJA T A 1084.000

28 25UG3535 KEERTHANA K S 1081.000

29 25UG2126 ANJANA V S 1077.000

30 25UG1768 GANGA BIJOY 1076.700

31 25UG2843 ANAMIKA A M 1075.200

32 25UG1787 AVANITHA P B 1070.400

33 25UG1013 LAKSHMI P BIBIN 1062.000

34 25UG883 SANA SHAJI 1059.300

35 25UG3064 ASWIN K R 1056.000

36 25UG4036 GAYATHRI V G 1051.000

37 25UG794 NAKSHATRA SETHU 1049.200

38 25UG3614 APARNA N M 1047.000

39 25UG2678 BHAVYATHARA K 1045.000

40 25UG4111 AKSHAY A M 1041.000

41 25UG3644 SREERENJINI K G 1041.000

42 25UG1478 NAVEENA M BINOJ 1041.000

43 25UG915 SREELAKSHMI C N 1040.000

44 25UG3364 ASWATHI KISHOR 1039.200

45 25UG3731 SEATHULAKSHMI SURESH 1037.000

46 25UG3979 NIMA K R 1034.000

47 25UG1809 KARTHIKA SIDHARTHAN 1033.200

48 25UG183 KRISHNAPRIYA P A 1027.200

49 25UG2932 DEVANANDHA N D 1017.150

50 25UG1252 DIYA RANJITH 1012.000

51 25UG2530 ANULAKSHMI 1007.000

52 25UG3414 SREELAKSHMI E R 1007.000

53 25UG1792 SIYA SUNIL M 1005.600

54 25UG4061 ANANYA KARASEEMAN ELAVANTHARA 1000.800

55 25UG885 NIVEDYA C J 1000.500

56 25UG2000 DIYA ABHILASH 984.000

57 25UG3126 DEVIKA K 974.850

58 25UG3277 ARCHANA M A 972.000

59 25UG575 NANDAKISHORE P J 971.700

60 25UG4603 GAGNA GIRIJAN 969.600

61 25UG888 DEVANANDHANA K.S 969.600

62 25UG4081 DEVIKA T 965.000

63 25UG1764 ADHILAKSHMI GIBEESH 961.000

64 25UG3901 KEERTHANA RAJAKUMAR 960.000



65 25UG2342 ANAGHA K P 959.250

66 25UG2065 HARIPRABHA T H 955.000

67 25UG4261 SNEHA SURESH 951.000

68 25UG945 MALAVIKA EJ 948.000

69 25UG2446 ADITHYAN PS 947.000

70 25UG475 LAYA LENIN 940.800

71 25UG3887 KRISHNAVENI K R 933.900

72 25UG2417 GAURI BINOY 925.000

73 25UG625 PRANOY ANAND 921.600

74 25UG4584 RAKENDU V 920.000

75 25UG1483 ARSHA S KUMAR 920.000

76 25UG1613 SIVANI V S 919.000

77 25UG1220 SIVANI VINESH 907.000

78 25UG2532 SREEMAYI S PRADEEP 884.000

79 25UG2319 SANDRA M S 857.000

80 25UG3747 AJAY KRISHNA KS 846.000

81 25UG4331 ANAMIKA K S 841.500

82 25UG1861 AARCHA S 839.000

83 25UG2940 ARDRA SUNILKUMAR 830.000

84 25UG3573 LAKSHMINANDHA P V 828.000

85 25UG7 DEVANANDA EJ 825.600

86 25UG3935 POOJA K P 818.500

87 25UG1652 MEGHA PRAKASH 801.600

88 25UG2677 INDHUBALA M A 793.000

89 25UG3959 ATHIRA M S 790.750

90 25UG2881 REJU R 789.000

91 25UG812 GANOSHI DILEEP 780.000

92 25UG3610 RAMKUMAR V A 759.150

93 25UG1845 ANAGHAJYOTHI 720.000

94 25UG3663 AADHIL V R 637.100

95 25UG1239 AKSHAY O M 617.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3090 FATHIMA FARHA K S 1151.000

2 25UG139 AZRA FATHIMA 1143.000

3 25UG4101 FATHIMA NOURIN 1142.400

4 25UG704 DILSHA PARVEEN.S 1138.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG150 MINHA FATHIMA P R 1138.000

2 25UG2194 AMINA D F 1135.000

3 25UG4029 NAJA FATHIMA C A 1131.000

4 25UG3757 ASHFIDA M S 1127.000

5 25UG2025 NIDA RAFEEQ 1126.000

6 25UG2151 MINHA KURIKKAL PARAMBIL 1120.800

7 25UG4362 FATHIMATHU SADIYA K A 1120.000

8 25UG2856 NIDHA FATHIMA 1111.200

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



9 25UG4304 ANSHIDA MOL M M 1111.000

10 25UG903 NAIMMA P N 1108.000

11 25UG373 RIYA MUNEER S 1107.600

12 25UG2060 AYISHA SAFA K 1105.000

13 25UG2383 RIMA PS 1101.000

14 25UG2015 SUBHANA S 1100.000

15 25UG2393 FIDHA FAROOK K F 1097.000

16 25UG3809 MEHAREEN MYMOON 1096.800

17 25UG2230 HALEEMA SANOVAR 1093.000

18 25UG611 NAIMAH NISHAR 1092.300

19 25UG1955 MAJITHA K 1090.000

20 25UG4161 AFRA NOURIN 1088.000

21 25UG1160 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL K P 1079.000

22 25UG3781 SANA K 1078.000

23 25UG2345 FATHIMA SHADHA ARAKKAL 1077.000

24 25UG661 AAYISHA JANNAH JOSHY 1074.000

25 25UG399 HAIFA FATHIMA 1072.500

26 25UG1430 FATHIMA NASRIN P S 1069.000

27 25UG1812 HARSHIM VH 1069.000

28 25UG2332 NEHRIN A N 1069.000

29 25UG686 FARHA V M 1063.000

30 25UG1642 ALIYA K 1060.800

31 25UG3905 FARHANA T M 1060.000

32 25UG3003 SAHLA PARVEEN K P 1060.000

33 25UG2662 FATHIMA RUMANATH C 1059.000

34 25UG368 IRIN FAZWA 1058.400

35 25UG881 FIZZA MARIAM P N 1054.000

36 25UG4368 THAMANNA IBRAHIM 1054.000

37 25UG591 HANIYA PS 1053.600

38 25UG301 AISHA HIMA 1049.700

39 25UG2929 ANWAF ANSAR 1047.000

40 25UG1498 MOHAMMED SHINSAM TS 1043.000

41 25UG4131 DIYA AFREEN 1041.600

42 25UG4075 ALIYA V P 1038.000

43 25UG2314 SAFA PARWIN M S 1037.000

44 25UG3340 HIBA FATHIMA THAJUDEEN 1033.350

45 25UG2119 SHIMNA E A 1033.000

46 25UG872 AMREEN NAWAZ 1029.600

47 25UG489 SAFA SALIM 1029.000

48 25UG2522 FAYIZA C A 1028.000

49 25UG3213 NIYA SALIM V S 1023.000

50 25UG1942 NASRIN P N 1017.000

51 25UG1293 AYSHA NIYA O A 1016.000

52 25UG360 AYSHA PARVEEN V A 1009.800

53 25UG809 AMIHA SHIBU AHAMED 1008.900

54 25UG4588 NAJA FARHA.M 1008.000

55 25UG1007 FATIMA FIDA M.H 995.000



56 25UG2923 JUNAINA K M 989.000

57 25UG1401 AMEEKHA S KHAN 986.400

58 25UG2124 AYSHA P N 977.000

59 25UG4057 SULTHANA PARVEEN K S 972.000

60 25UG4511 THALMIAA MADAPPEN MOHAMED 970.000

61 25UG2724 FATHIMA RAMSIYA A H 966.000

62 25UG3315 FATHIMA DIYA M 960.000

63 25UG168 NASRIYA.S 944.000

64 25UG994 NAZRIN SHINE 937.000

65 25UG1877 AYISHA P A 928.000

66 25UG2890 SAJA C A 920.000

67 25UG2722 SADIYA NASRIN K K 918.000

68 25UG3312 ALIYA V A 912.000

69 25UG4175 SHAIMA K P 908.000

70 25UG3347 SHAMNAS AS 898.000

71 25UG866 DUA S 866.400

72 25UG3162 FIDHA FATHIMA A S 846.000

73 25UG3092 ALI MISBAH P S 839.000

74 25UG2578 BISMI NS 838.000

75 25UG82 MIDHLAJ T.S. 836.000

76 25UG2041 ASHIK NIZAR 835.000

77 25UG3888 RANIYA NASRIN 820.000

78 25UG2371 C A KADHEEJA NASEERA 818.000

79 25UG513 MINNAH BINJITH 804.000

80 25UG4044 SANOOBIYA SHAHANAS K 800.000

81 25UG3943 FATHIMA P M 790.000

82 25UG726 WAFA J 784.500

83 25UG3694 AHSANA 776.000

84 25UG1989 MOHAMMED VAZEEM 703.000

85 25UG2612 HASHIM N A 698.000

86 25UG2219 MUHAMMED NABEEL T A 695.000

87 25UG1689 SHEHZAD SHANAVAS 688.200

88 25UG3170 MOHAMMED MUHAS N M 628.000

89 25UG147 AFIYA CS 582.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3174 SREENANDANA S 1155.000

2 25UG2075 ASWATHY C A 1147.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2148 SIVANI RAJEEV 1144.000

2 25UG1602 NIVEDYA TK 1134.000

3 25UG223 SREE PARVATHI T S 1128.000

4 25UG3033 SIVANANDHINI A S 1102.000

5 25UG2919 BHAGHYALAKSHMI P S 1101.000

6 25UG3460 MEENAKSHI REJEESH 1099.200

7 25UG4028 APARNA T M 1097.400

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



8 25UG320 ASWIN M 1097.000

9 25UG1647 NIRANJANA DJ 1083.000

10 25UG2568 P S SREENANDANA 1083.000

11 25UG1565 LAKSHMIPRIYA 1079.000

12 25UG3409 ANANDA KRISHNAN T G 1066.000

13 25UG749 ADIL ANAND 1065.600

14 25UG3964 GOURIPRIYA M V 1059.000

15 25UG605 BHAVYA UDAY 1042.200

16 25UG378 SREESMERA MADAMBI 1029.300

17 25UG974 SREELAKSHMI RAMESH 1024.000

18 25UG991 ADHITHYA SIVADAS 1021.000

19 25UG2672 SREELAKSHMI A P 1018.000

20 25UG4240 PARVATHY K R 992.000

21 25UG3368 SARANLAL C BIJU 986.000

22 25UG1132 ANUSREE VS 982.000

23 25UG73 SANDEEP SUNIL 980.400

24 25UG764 ARJUN KRISHNA SELVARAJ 979.200

25 25UG3879 ADITYAN VC 963.000

26 25UG4544 THANOOJA T S 950.000

27 25UG2067 KRISHNAPRIYA K A 949.000

28 25UG2142 ADITHI V B 939.000

29 25UG3994 APARNA S KUMAR 930.000

30 25UG3193 ATHIRA M P 905.150

31 25UG1583 SOORAJ A R 876.000

32 25UG2947 V S AKHILESH 853.000

33 25UG3019 NIRANJANA SANKAR T N 822.000

34 25UG3025 SREELAKSHMI S 819.800

35 25UG609 PARVATHY PRAKASAN M 817.200

36 25UG3639 ARCHANA SYAMKUMAR 793.500

37 25UG1365 ARYANANDA M 786.000

38 25UG4476 ABHINAV C J 779.000

39 25UG815 ANUSHA MONY PERATTUMKUDY 729.900

40 25UG3168 BHAGYALAKSHMI P J 702.100

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG738 ANUPAMA T U 1016.100

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3362 ANN MARIA BRISTO 988.800

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2904 ANNA BIJU 1158.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG142 NIYA ROSE K DENCE 1088.000

2 25UG3924 DILNA P B 1075.000

3 25UG21 ALIZIA MARIYA 1031.700

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

LC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

OBX MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIANS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBX MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIANS) - (Waiting List) 



4 25UG2483 SINO SIMSON 1029.000

5 25UG1038 ESTHER P LAIJU 1017.000

6 25UG3424 ASIN ROSE BABU 993.000

7 25UG2030 SHENARA SHAJI 964.000

8 25UG3442 RIYA MINOY 933.000

9 25UG2619 JIANNA REGINA JOSEPH 928.000

10 25UG3750 ROSE EMILISA YESUDAS 893.000

11 25UG993 SREYANA JAMESON KJ 866.400

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3913 ANJANA P S 1025.000

2 25UG447 SATCHIT S 965.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4585 PRINCE RAJU 938.000

2 25UG2170 ADITHYAN M 826.000

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Waiting List) 


